Team Name: Mix Ups

Team Score: 100
Opponent Name: niners

Coach's ID:

Date:

Season Type:
11/03/2019 18:02:53
Opponent Score: 47

SCORING STATS

89
10
1
13
17

34
99
20
22
77
88
78

Alex C...

Ameer...
Anthon...
Brian N...
Jaxson...
Joseph...
Luke R...
Malach...
Matthe...

Morente

Reid

Theo V...

Vadym...

extra

Total

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

23.0
0.0
1.0
12.0
8.0
9.0
16.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
10.0
6.0
0.0

100.0

0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.0

0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

100.0%

0.0%
0.0%

100.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%

2FGM

7.0
0.0
2.0
6.0
1.0
2.0
5.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
3.0
0.0
32.0

2FGA 2FG% 3FGM m 3FG% TFGM

10.0
1.0
3.0
8.0
3.0
4.0
70
1.0
0.0
0.0
8.0
9.0
0.0

55.0

0.0%
70.0%
0.0%
66.7%
75.0%
33.3%
50.0%
71.4%

3.0
0.0
20
0.0
20
1.0

20
1.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0

5.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
20
3.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
26.0

0.0%

60.0%

0.0%

50.0%

0.0%

66.7%

25.0%

100.0%

33.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

42.3%

10.0
0.0
4.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
70
20
0.0
0.0
5.0
3.0
0.0

43.0

TFGA

15.0
2.0
7.0
9.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
9.0
9.0
0.0

81.0

eFG%

0%

76.7%

0%

71.4%

66.7%
66.7%

43.8%

88.9%

62.5%
0%
0%

55.6%

33.3%
0%

59.9%



NON-SCORING STATS

- ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS | STLS TIEUPS BLKS | CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

89

34
99
20
22
77
88
78

Alex Chali...
Ameer O...
Anthony R...
Brian Ngu...
Jaxson Sa...
Joseph Gr...
Luke Reyes
Malachi At...

Matthew Y...

Morente

Reid

Theo Van...

Vadym Le...

extra

Total

00:15:1
00:19:55
00:15:32
00:20:05
00:19:10
00:15:41
00:20:05
00:19:55
00:15:26
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:19:31
00:19:29
00:00:00

1.0
4.0
3.0
‘ 6.0 ‘
0.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
3.0
0.0
26.0

2.0
0.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.0
4.0
0.0
18.0

Team Name: Mix Ups
Team Score: 100

Opponent Name: niners

Coach's ID:

1.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
4.0
0.0

14.0

3.0
0.0
6.0
2.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
8.0
0.0
32.0

3.0

2.0
2.0
‘ 6.0 |
0.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
‘ 6.0 I
1.0
0.0
30.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0

1.0

20

1.0
0.0

1.0
0.0

20

1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

14.0

1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1.0

Season Type:
Date:

11/03/2019 18:02:53

Opponent Score: 47

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
20
2.0
0.0
0.0
20
3.0
0.0

15.0

10.0

26.0

3.0

17.0

21.0

6.0

9.0

16.0

6.0
0.0
0.0
| 15.0 I
7.0
0.0
136.0

1.3
0.2
09
11
0.4
0.4
0.8
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.8
0.4
0.0
7.3

29.0
43.0
16.0
10.0
31.0
9.0
10.0
43.0
11.0
0.0
0.0
38.0
25.0

0.0



Team Name: Mix Ups Season Type:

Team Score: 100 Date: 11/03/2019 18:02:53
Opponent Name: niners

. 47
Coach's ID: Opponent Score

FG% = 43.0/79.0 (54.43%)



Team Name: Mix Ups Season Type:

Yeam Score: 0 Date: 11/03/2019 18:02:53
Opponent Name: niners Opponent Score: 47
Coach's ID:
SCORING STATS
Alex C... 0.0% 0.0 1.0 0.0% 0.0% 3.0 0%
NON-SCORING STATS

10.0 29.0

Alex Chali... 00:15:1




Team Name: Mix Ups Season Type:

Yeam Score: 23 Date: 11/03/2019 18:02:53
Opponent Name: niners Opponent Score: 47
Coach's ID:
SCORING STATS
Ameer... 23.0 0.0% 7.0 100 70.0% 60.0% | 10.0 150 | 76.7%
NON-SCORING STATS

26.0 43.0

Ameer O... 00:19:55 1.0




Team Name: Mix Ups Season Type:

Yeam Score: 0 Date: 11/03/2019 18:02:53
Opponent Name: niners Opponent Score: 47
Coach's ID:
SCORING STATS
Anthon... 0.0% 0.0 1.0 0.0% 0.0% 2.0 0%
NON-SCORING STATS

3.0 16.0

Anthony R... 00:15:32 4.0




Team Name: Mix Ups Season Type:

Yeam Score: 11 Date: 11/03/2019 18:02:53
Opponent Name: niners Opponent Score: 47
Coach's ID:
SCORING STATS
Brian N... 11.0 100.0% | 2.0 3.0 66.7% 50.0% 7.0 71.4%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ PLAYER ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

Brian Ngu... 00:20:05 10.0




Team Name: Mix Ups Season Type:

Yeam Score: 12 Date: 11/03/2019 18:02:53
Opponent Name: niners Opponent Score: 47
Coach's ID:
SCORING STATS
Jaxson... 12.0 0.0% 6.0 80  75.0% 0.0% 9.0 66.7%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ PLAYER ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

Jaxson Sa... 00:19:10




Team Name: Mix Ups Season Type:

Yeam Score: 8 Date: 11/03/2019 18:02:53
Opponent Name: niners Opponent Score: 47
Coach's ID:
SCORING STATS
Joseph... 0.0% 1.0 3.0 33.3% 66.7% 6.0 66.7%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ PLAYER ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

17 Joseph Gr... 00:15:41




Team Name: Mix Ups Season Type:

Yeam Score: 9 Date: 11/03/2019 18:02:53
Opponent Name: niners Opponent Score: 47
Coach's ID:
SCORING STATS
Luke R... 100.0% | 2.0 40 50.0% 25.0% 80  43.8%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ PLAYER ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

Luke Reyes 00:20:05 10.0




Team Name: Mix Ups Season Type:

Yeam Score: 16 Date: 11/03/2019 18:02:53
Opponent Name: niners Opponent Score: 47
Coach's ID:
SCORING STATS
Malach... 16.0 0.0% 5.0 7.0 71.4% 100.0% 9.0 | 88.9%
NON-SCORING STATS

16.0 43.0

Malachi At... 00:19:55 1.0 1.0




Team Name: Mix Ups Season Type:

Yeam Score: 5 Date: 11/03/2019 18:02:53
Opponent Name: niners Opponent Score: 47
Coach's ID:
SCORING STATS
Matthe... 0.0% 1.0 1.0  100.0% 33.3% 40 62.5%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ PLAYER ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

Matthew Y... 00:15:26 1.0




Team Name: Mix Ups Season Type:

Yeam Score: 0 Date: 11/03/2019 18:02:53
Opponent Name: niners Opponent Score: 47
Coach's ID:
SCORING STATS
Morente 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0 0%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ PLAYER ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

Morente 00:00:00




Team Name: Mix Ups Season Type:

Yeam Score: 0 Date: 11/03/2019 18:02:53
Opponent Name: niners Opponent Score: 47
Coach's ID:
SCORING STATS
Reid 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0 0%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ PLAYER ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

Reid 00:00:00




Team Name: Mix Ups Season Type:

Yeam Score: 10 Date: 11/03/2019 18:02:53
Opponent Name: niners Opponent Score: 47
Coach's ID:
SCORING STATS
Theo V... 10.0 0.0% 5.0 80 625% 0.0% 9.0 55.6%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ PLAYER ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

Theo Van... 00:19:31 1.0 38.0




Team Name: Mix Ups Season Type:

Yeam Score: 6 Date: 11/03/2019 18:02:53
Opponent Name: niners Opponent Score: 47
Coach's ID:
SCORING STATS
Vadym... 0.0% 3.0 9.0 33.3% 0.0% 9.0 33.3%
NON-SCORING STATS

7.0 25.0

Vadym Le... 00:19:29




Team Name: Mix Ups Season Type:

Yeam Score: 0 Date: 11/03/2019 18:02:53
Opponent Name: niners Opponent Score: 47
Coach's ID:
SCORING STATS
extra 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0 0%
NON-SCORING STATS

_ PLAYER ASSTS | OREBS DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

extra 00:00:00




